Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000417352 3)))



H200004173523ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : WOOD, BUCKEL AND CARMICHAEL, PLLC

Account Number : I20170000051 Phone : (239)552-4100 Fax Number : (239)263-7922

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: COLPORATIONS (Quibc Lawyers com

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE TJS JANITORIAL & FLOOR CARE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

[300]

(((H20000417352 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO:

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: TJS Janitorial & Floor Care, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

C. Lane Wood, Esq.

Contact Person

Wood, Buckel and Carmichael, PLLC

Firm/Company

2150 Goodlette Road North, Sixth Floor

Address

Naples, FL 34102

City, State and Zip Code

corporations@wbclawyers.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

C. Lane Wood

..,239

、552-4100

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahasses, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

(((H20000417352 3)))

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

	<u>furbilistion</u> Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC 19-19345
ECOND: The exact name, form/entity type BUTC JS JANITORIAL & FLOOR CARE, LLC	and jurisdiction of the and jurisdiction Florida	yiving party are as follows: Form/Entity Type LLC

(((H20000417352 3)))

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that ap	ply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
Ø	This entity exists before the ma	erger and is	a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, if	any to its publi	ic organic record			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
					_	20			
			-			7020 DEC			
									
						1 ,			
SIXTE	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, For the date of filing fler the date this document is file wary 1, 2021	'.S. g, the delaye	d effective date of	the merger, which can					
Note:	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not me Departmen	eet the applicable s t of State's records	statutory filing requirem 3.	ents, this date v	vill not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:			Typed or	Printed			
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s): Name of Indiv							
TRINITY COMMERCIAL CLEANING, LLC		Scott A. Leamo	Departy eigend by Soeth A.	Scott A.	Leamon				
				0.1207 1k1201 GW					
TJS.	IANITORIAL & FLOOR CA	RE, LLC			Scott A.	Leamon			
Corpo	rations:		•	President or Officer nature of incorporator.	}				
	ıl partnerships:	Signature	of a general partn	er or authorized person					
	ida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners								
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		of an authorized p						
Feer.	For each Limited Liability Cor	mnanv.	\$25,00	For each Corporati	ion:	\$35,00			
<u>Fees:</u>	For each Limited Partnership:	י גייפליי.	\$52.50	For each General F		\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entire	v:	\$25.00	Certified Cony (o		\$30.00			